Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME
38296 WILD LILAC PL.
OAK GLEN, CA 92399

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, NOV 16TH,

2024 - AT 3PM*

*EVENT INSTALLATION FRIDAY AT

MORNING 10 AM*

*EVENT PICK UP MONDAY 10 AM*

Description
PATIO AREA

IVORY CARPET (FOR ENTIRE PATIO AREA)

IVORY VELVET DRAPING (FOR BACK WALL)
FULL BACK WALL

IVORY VELVET DRAPING PULLBACKS (FOR OPENINGS)

Monroe Chaise Sofa, Off White Boucle - L

Monroe Chaise, Sofa, Off White Boucle - R

Monroe Arm Chair, Off White Boucle

Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White

PINSPOTS
4-GUEST SEATING/1-CAKE

EXTRA

20FT X 8FT OF CLEAR WALLS

Services
TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
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Qtty

ORDER #005800

MJ KREATIONS
714.716.7124

Order Date: November 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$1,700.00 T

$1,650.00 T

$175.00 T
$450.00 T
$450.00 T
$200.00 T
$150.00 T
$40.00 T

Total PATIO AREA

$75.00 T
Total EXTRA

$375.00 T

$225.00

Total

$1,700.00

$1,650.00

$700.00

$450.00

$450.00

$800.00

$300.00

$200.00

$6,250.00

$225.00

$225.00

$375.00

$1,125.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 5 $200.00 $1,000.00

CLEAR WALL DELIVERY (EXTRA) 1 $150.00 $150.00

Notes Total Products: $6,475.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $2,650.00

Taxes : $558.48

Discounts: (8971.25)

Total: $8,712.23

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $8,712.23
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