ORDER #005800



MJ KREATIONS 714.716.7124

Order Date: November 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 38296 WILD LILAC PL. OAK GLEN, CA 92399

EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, NOV 16TH, 2024 - AT 3PM

EVENT INSTALLATION FRIDAY AT MORNING 10 AM

EVENT PICK UP MONDAY 10 AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
PATIO AREA					
	IVORY CARPET (FOR ENTIRE PATIO AREA)	1	\$1,700.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	IVORY VELVET DRAPING (FOR BACK WALL) FULL BACK WALL	1	\$1,650.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	IVORY VELVET DRAPING PULLBACKS (FOR OPENINGS)	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Monroe Chaise Sofa, Off White Boucle - L	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Monroe Chaise, Sofa, Off White Boucle - R	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
F	Monroe Arm Chair, Off White Boucle	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White	2	\$150.00	T	\$300.00
	PINSPOTS 4-GUEST SEATING/1-CAKE	5	\$40.00	Т	\$200.00
			Total PATIO AREA		\$6,250.00
EXTRA					
	20FT X 8FT OF CLEAR WALLS	3	\$75.00	Т	\$225.00
			Total EXTRA		\$225.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	5	\$225.00		\$1,125.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
	CLEAR WALL DELIVERY (EXTRA)	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$6,475.00
		Total Labo	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
			Taxes:	\$558.48
			Discounts:	(\$971.25)
			Total:	\$8,712.23
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$8,712.23